Asia & Oceania
Australia
Hitachi Australia Pty Ltd.
Level 8, 123 Epping Road, Macquarie
Park NSW 2113
TEL :  +61 (2) 9888-4100
FAX :  +61 (2) 9888-4188
China

■Fixed Speed Series (45/55/75 kW)
■Fixed Speed Series (90/100/120 kW)
■Model Nomenclature
(45/55/75 kW) (90/100/120 kW)
NOTE:
  1. Capacity is converted value at its inlet condition (atmospheric pressure).
  2. Sound Level is value at 1.5m in front and 1m height in an anechoic room. It may
vary in different operating conditions and/or different environment with echo of
actual �eld installations.
Sound level might be increased by 2dB at PQ WIDEMODE ON.
  3. P.D.P is measured at 30 degree C of intake air temperature and rated discharge
pressure.
P.D.P might be much worse at 0.4MPa or less of discharge pressure.
P.D.P might be 13 degree C at PQ WIDEMODE ON and 0.6MPa of discharge
pressure.
  4. Capacity of Built-in Dryer model may decrease by up to 3% when drain
condensates.
  5. Earth leakage circuit breaker is out of scope of supply from Hitachi.
  6. DSP                  compressors are not designed, intended or approved for breathing
air applications.
  7. Pressures are indicated as the gauge pressure.
  8. DSP                  can not run in excess of 45˚C of ambient temperature. Ventilation
and/or air conditions should be considered to maintain the compressor room
temperature.
  9. For the quality of the cooling water, contact your nearest dealer or Hitachi local
representative of�ces.
10. Install the DSP indoors and avoid �ammable and corrosive environment, moisture
and dust.
11. Select 3.5-4.5 ton duty fork truck for transportation of DSP-90/100/120                 .
12. Hitachi may make improvements and/or changes in the appearance and/or
speci�cations described in this publication at anytime without notice.
Large LCD display monitor is equipped as standard. Various functions can be easily set by control panel. In case of trouble, the information
of status of compressor is displayed so that it is possible to quickly carry out the Troubleshooting.
Large LCD Display Monitor with Easy Command Interface
・3 Languages Available (English, Japanese, Chinese)
・ECOMODE
・Maintenance Time Noti�cation
・Alarm and Trouble History Display
・Schedule Operation
・Operation Data Memory
・Instantaneous Power Interruption (IPI) Restart etc.
LCD Display Monitor Monitor Switch
Stop Switch
Menu Switch
Start Switch
Digital Monitor
Standard Function
・Dual Operation
・Multi-Unit Control Operation
・AUTO Operation
・Communication Function
Option
Versatility of Control Design
Air Dryer (Built-in Dryer Type)
Adoption of Totally Enclosed Flange Motor
Reliability is improved due to the adoption of totally enclosed flange
motor. Maintenance also becomes easier due to the removal of
coupling.
Improvement in Maintenance
Maintenance-friendly layout is adopted, which makes filter change
and cleaning of cooler much easier.
Improvement in Reliability and Maintenance
Item・Unit
Model DSP-55VAT[R]N DSP-75VAT[R]N
DSP-100VA5MN
DSP-100VA6MN
DSP-100VW5MN
DSP-100VW6MN
Air-cooled
75
Atmospheric Pressure / 0 − 45˚C [ 5 − 45˚C ]
Ambient Temperature + 15 or below
2 (Flange)